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First Name Last Name College Title/Department Email Contact me if you need help with Phone

Arnold Paguio Chabot
Director of Student 
Life ArnoldP@chabotcollege.edu

Clubs, Student Government, General Questions about Chabot, 
Leadership/Involvement/Community Service Opportunities, Scholarships

510/723-6608 or 
email to setup Zoom 
meeting

Nathaniel Rice Chabot DSPS Director nrice@chabotcollege.edu Disability and accommodation questions, DSPS processes, tech questions

Rosalie Roque District
District Budget 
Officer rroque@clpccd.org Restricted Grants and Budget Rroque@clpccd.org

Indra Liauw Chabot Research Analyst iliauw@chabotcollege.edu
Being an international student in the US, research (psychology), data 
analyses

happy to meet over 
zoom 

John Chan Chabot Librarian jchan@chabotcollege.edu Library Research

Cristina Baron Chabot
Admissions & 
Records Assistant II cbaron@chabotcollege.edu transcripts, holds, registration, data change

Jean Lee chabot
Student Records 
Evaluator jlee@chabotcollege.edu CSUGE Breadth, IGETC certificate, Degree evaluation

Michael Lai Chabot Counselor mlai@chabotcollege.edu 

Yvonne Wu Craig Chabot

Executive Director of 
Institutional 
Advancement ywucraig@chabotcollege.edu Scholarships

happy to meet over 
zoom 

Linda Phan Chabot Counselor lphan@chabotcollege.edu
Disability/academic accommodations/academic counseling/Vietnamese 
language assessment

Kay Fischer Chabot Instructor kfischer@chabotcollege.edu
Ethnic Studies, Asian American Studies, Change It Now - social justice 
learning community, Stay Woke Collective student club

Anamarie
Navarro 
Tabujara Chabot

Instructional 
Assistant for 
Learning Connection anavarro@chabotcollege.edu Tutoring or becoming a paid tutor at Learning Connection

(510) 397-8047 - 
Text OK -Learning 
Connection number

Liz Oteyza Chabot

Administrative 
Assistant, 
Admissions and 
Records moteyza@chabotcollege.edu General questions about Admissins and Records or campus-wide. 510.723.2934

Mary Ann Nadonza Chabot Veterans Specialist mnadonza@chabotcollege.edu VA benefits, financial aid, CalVet Fee Waiver 510.856.7419

Nicole Albrecht Chabot
Grant 
Writer/Developer nalbrecht@chabotcollege.edu

Alan David Chabot Outreach Specialist adavid@chabotcollege.edu
First Year Experience, Outreaching to Middle and High School Students, 
Barangay Chabot (Filipino Club)

Rozen Bondoc Chabot
Student Records 
Evaluator rbondoc@chabotcollege.edu

Degree/Certificate evaluation, CSU GE/IGETC certification, transcript 
evaluation

Na Liu Chabot Research Analyst nliu@chabotcollege.edu Interested in Chabot's institutional stats, data analysis, etc.
Wyman Fong District Human Resources wfong@clpccd.org General support/mentorship 925.485.5261

Kirti Reddy Chabot

Executive Assistant, 
Office of the 
President kreddy@chabotcollege.edu General questions about Chabot, support/mentorship

happy to meet over 
zoom

Bobby Nakamoto Chabot
Interim Dean, Social 
Sciences rnakamoto@chabotcollege.edu

Information about Social Sciences: Anthropology, Early Childhood 
Development & Elementary Teacher Education, Economics, Environmental 
Studies, Ethnic Studies, Geography, Global Studies, History, Political 
Science, Psychology, Sociology, PACE.

(510) 723-6669


